

## **DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY**

DELTA PLUS GROUP declares that this product complies with the following regulations:

## BLOUSPOXX-BLOUSPO

**Designation:** 

NON-WOVEN POLYPROPYLENE OVERALL

Colour:

White

<u>Size :</u> XXL



## **Specifications:**

Coat. Non-woven polypropylene 30 g/m². Fastening with 4 press studs. Shirt collar. Made-up sleeves. 2 patched low pockets. Suitable for food industry. Individual pack.



REGULATION (EU) 1935/2004 CONTACT WITH FOOD PRODUCTS

GLOB MIGR Food contact - Overall Migration

.: Contact with acidic foods

This product has been the subject of compliance test no ., delivered by laboratory/ organisation 0120 SGS UNITED KINDOM LTD, UNIT 202B WORLE PARKWAY BS22 6WA WESTON-SUPER-MARE BS22 6WA UNITED KINGDOM -

Apt, 25/11/2022

Signed for and on behalf of DELTA PLUS GROUP :
David GUIHO
Marketing director

